
 

 

 

 

 

  

Take 

2017 Fall Sessions 

Register at ghn@louisville.edu. 
(Walk-ins are welcome) 

Month/Topic Shelby HSC Belknap 

September 

“Fueling at Restaurants/Fast 

Food” 

Tuesday, 9/12/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 

Burhan’s Hall Stairs 

Thursday, 9/14/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 
Kornhauser Plaza 

Friday, 9/15/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 

Cardinal Park 
Softball Pavilion 

October 

“Exercise = Medicine” 

Tuesday, 10/10/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 

Burhan’s Hall 
Rm 208 

Thursday, 10/12/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 
Nursing/K-Wing 

Rm 2017 

Friday, 10/13/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 

Bingham Humanities 
Rm 109 

November 

“Fuel on the Go” 

Tuesday, 11/14/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 

Burhan’s Hall 
Rm 208 

Thursday, 11/16/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 
Nursing/K-Wing 

Rm 2017 

Friday, 11/17/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 

Bingham Humanities 
Rm 109 

December 

“New Year New You” 

Tuesday, 12/12/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 

Burhan’s Hall 
Rm 208 

Thursday, 12/14/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 
Nursing/K-Wing 

Rm 2017 

Friday, 12/15/17 
12:00 – 12:20 pm 

Bingham Humanities 
Rm 109 
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